
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Drift Chamber fiducialization R2
2 R2S1
3 R2S2
4 R2S3
5 R2S4
6 R2S5
7 R2S6
8 Drift Chamber fiducialization R3
9 R3S1

10 R3S2
11 R3S3
12 R3S4
13 R3S5
14 R3S6
15 Drift Chamber fiducialization R1
16 R1S1
17 R1S2
18 R1S3
19 R1S4
20 R1S5
21 R1S6
22 Pcal fiducialization
23 Mod 1
24 Mod 2
25 Mod 3
26 Mod 4
27 Mod 5
28 Mod 6
29 Fwd TOF fiducialization
30 Mod 1
31 Mod 2
32 Mod 3
33 Mod 4
34 Mod 5 
35 Mod 6
36 HTCC fiducialization
37 LTCC fiducialization
38 Torus fiducialization
39 Central Detector
40 Forward Tagger
41 Control Survey 5 days Tue 2/12/13 Mon 2/18/13
42 Survey tracks for Fwd. Carriage 2 days Wed 5/8/13 Thu 5/9/13
43 Rail system Sub Way 3 days Mon 5/6/13 Wed 5/8/13
44 Align Quads 2 days Wed 6/26/13 Thu 6/27/13
45 Check Pcal locations 3 days Tue 7/23/13 Thu 7/25/13
46 TOF 1a 3 days Mon 8/12/13 Wed 8/14/13
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